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Relay Top Times

Number of Top Times: All   Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

Time P/F/S Relay

Girls  200 Free Relay
2012 District 12 Championships1 Y A Relay RYAN 2/17/2012  1:41.85 F

Mary T. O'Leary (10) Shea F. McKinstry (09)Kaitlyn Conallen (11) Sarah M. Hammer (12)
Bernadette T. Jackson  (11) Kara E. Waninger  (11) Brianna M. Marano  (11) Nora M. Jackson  (11)

2012 District 12 Championships2 Y A Relay ACHS 2/17/2012   1:44.15 F
Caroline E. Quindlen (10) Kathryn Giuliani (12)Olivia A. Snyder (09) Christine M. Loughery (11)
Gabrielle M. Niskanen  (10)

2012 Philladelphia Catholic League Champs3 Y A Relay WOOD 2/17/2012   1:45.08 F
Alexandra B. Fitzgerald (12) Claire M. Cochrane (10)Hannah L. Cochrane (10) Kristina M. Halner (12)
Orla A. Cole  (12) Bridget A. McGrath  (12)

2012 District 12 Championships4 Y A Relay LF 2/17/2012   1:47.19 F
Sarah Coleman (10) Megan Moffett (12)Caitlyn Coleman (11) Allyson J. McHugh (09)
Rachel Wisniewski  (10) Brianna D. O'Donnell  (09) Catherine Spreckley  (10) Megan Oxley  (12)

2012 Philladelphia Catholic League Champs5 Y A Relay APHS 2/17/2012   1:47.97 F
Siena Oropollo (12) Megan Callahan (12)Kate Buoni (12) Victoria Brooks (09)

2012 District 12 Championships6 Y A Relay LCHS 2/17/2012   1:49.25 F
Mary Anne Wietecha (09) Katie A. Murphy (12)Mary Cate M. Coyle (09) Nicole Marshall (11)
Mary J. Murphy  (10) Amanda N. Matylewicz  (10) Erin M. Noonan  (10)

2012 District 12 Championships7 Y A Relay OHARA 2/17/2012   1:51.20 F
Devon Greene (09) Emily A. Gibson (10)Kaitlyn N. Hay (11) Stephanie Kirby (11)
Jennifer Moran  (11) Brianna N. DiGiacomo  (09) Kasey M. Jones  (11) Erin M. Joyce  (09)

2012 Philladelphia Catholic League Champs8 Y A Relay STH 2/17/2012   1:52.88 F
Rachel E. Jonas (12) Erin E. Adelsberber (12)Megan T. Ferry (12) Jillian M. Salwach (10)

Girls  200 Medley Relay
2012 District 12 Championships1 Y A Relay RYAN 2/17/2012   1:52.60 F

Jackie N. Rose (11) Sarah M. Hammer (12)Maria C. Rocchi (10) Bernadette T. Jackson (11)
Kaitlyn Conallen  (11) Shea F. McKinstry  (09) Mary T. O'Leary  (10) Kara E. Waninger  (11)

PIAA Swimming & Diving Girls AA Championships2 Y A Relay WOOD 3/14/2012   1:55.32 P
Orla A. Cole (12) Jennifer McGrath (11)Bridget A. McGrath (12) Alexandra B. Fitzgerald (12)
Hannah L. Cochrane  (10) Emily M. Caldwell  (09) Claire M. Cochrane  (10) Kristina M. Halner  (12)

Carroll @ Plymouth Whitemarsh3 Y A Relay ACHS 1/15/2012   1:58.20 F
Caroline E. Quindlen (10) Christine M. Loughery (11)Gabrielle M. Niskanen (10) Kathryn Giuliani (12)

Prendie @ Upper Darby4 Y A Relay APHS 2/2/2012   1:59.78 F
Megan Callahan (12) Siena Oropollo (12)Kate Buoni (12) Victoria Brooks (09)

2012 District 12 Championships5 Y A Relay LCHS 2/17/2012   1:59.83 F
Nicole Marshall (11) Mary Anne Wietecha (09)Maura B. Conley (12) Katie A. Murphy (12)
Mary Cate M. Coyle  (09) Mary J. Murphy  (10) Dana L. Salanik  (12)

O'Hara @ Prendie6 Y A Relay OHARA 1/3/2012   2:00.77 F
Kaitlyn N. Hay (11) Gabrielle R. Levy (09)Emily A. Gibson (10) Devon Greene (09)

Little Flower @ O'Hara7 Y A Relay LF 1/26/2012   2:03.00 F
Rose Pisacano (10) Brianna D. O'Donnell (09)Allyson J. McHugh (09) Megan Moffett (12)

2012 Philladelphia Catholic League Champs8 Y A Relay STH 2/17/2012   2:04.34 F
Lauren E. Cione (11) Jillian M. Salwach (10)Rachel E. Jonas (12) Megan T. Ferry (12)

Girls  400 Free Relay
2012 District 12 Championships1 Y A Relay RYAN 2/17/2012   3:44.96 F

Mary T. O'Leary (10) Kaitlyn Conallen (11)Bernadette T. Jackson (11) Shea F. McKinstry (09)
Sarah M. Hammer  (12) Kara E. Waninger  (11) Brianna M. Marano  (11) Maria C. Rocchi  (10)

2012 District 12 Championships2 Y A Relay ACHS 2/17/2012   3:46.81 F
Kathryn Giuliani (12) Gabrielle M. Niskanen (10)Caroline E. Quindlen (10) Christine M. Loughery (11)
Olivia A. Snyder  (09) Stefanie E. Barkofski  (10)

PIAA Swimming & Diving Girls AA Championships3 Y A Relay WOOD 3/14/2012   3:51.34 P
Hannah L. Cochrane (10) Bridget A. McGrath (12)Orla A. Cole (12) Kristina M. Halner (12)
Claire M. Cochrane  (10) Jennifer McGrath  (11) Alexandra B. Fitzgerald  (12) Emily M. Caldwell  (09)
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2012 District 12 Championships4 Y A Relay LF 2/17/2012   3:54.31 F
Megan Moffett (12) Brianna D. O'Donnell (09)Megan Oxley (12) Allyson J. McHugh (09)
Emma Coyle  (10) Caitlyn Coleman  (11) Sarah Coleman  (10) Sandy Spreckley  (11)

Little Flower @ Prendie5 Y A Relay APHS 1/13/2012   4:09.23 F
Megan Callahan (12) Siena Oropollo (12)Cesira Giacomin (11) Victoria Brooks (09)

Lansdale Catholic @ Ryan - Girls6 Y A Relay LCHS 1/25/2012   4:10.45 F
Mary Anne Wietecha (09) Katie A. Murphy (12)Mary Cate M. Coyle (09) Nicole Marshall (11)

Hubert's @ Gwynedd Mercy Academy7 Y A Relay STH 1/13/2012   4:20.74 F
Megan T. Ferry (12) Rachel E. Jonas (12)Julie M. Bradley (11) Jillian M. Salwach (10)

2012 Philladelphia Catholic League Champs8 Y A Relay OHARA 2/17/2012  4:25.63 F
Taylor A. Patterson (11) Mary K. Fenning (09)Erin T. Boyle (10) Amanda L. Devers (09)


